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September CIHRPS 3x1000

9/23/2017

Place Award Competitor
1st Place Michael Schallow
Category Award Competitor
High Any Randy Hayes
High Palma  Michael Schallow
Class Competitor
HM Michael Schallow
HM Randy Hayes
HM Jeff Bartlett
HM Shawn Agne
HM Fred Bertelsman
HM Mark Reiter
UM Jeff Perry
MA Eric Jones
UM Nathan Funk
EX John Sommerkamp
EX Bob Zander
EX Thomas Alves
EX Earl Singleton
MK Emil Pelech

Score
596-35
Score
594-40
596-35
Match 1 Any Match 2 Any Match 3 Irons  Grand Agg
199-12 200-10 197-13 596-35
198-10 199-12 197-18 594-40
198-12 197-13 191-3 586-28
195-8 196-8 189-5 580-21
191-8 191-8 192-5 574-21
195-6 191-3 386-9
185-4 189-6X 193-3 567-13
187-4 177-5 193-4 557-13
180-0 197-6 177-2 554-8
179-1 186-3 189-6 554-10
187-4 189-4 175-3 551-11
180-2 188-1 180-3 548-6
189-4 173-2 171-2 533-8
92-3 151-0 180-3 423-6
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Place Award

1st Place

Competitor
Ralph Mollett

Category Award Competitor

High F-T/R
High F open

Class
HM
MA

EX
SS
UM

MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK

Brian Butler
Ralph Mollett

Competitor
Ralph Mollett

Cody Richardson

Brian Butler
Scott Lake
David Goodall

Bill Creamean
Doug Kollar
Kirk Douglas
Michael Hicks
Scott Teeter
Shawn Burkman

September CIHPRS 3x1000 F-Class
9/23/2017

Score
582-17

Score
581-19
582-17

Match 1
192-5
198-0

193-10
195-11
170-1

190-4
187-2
187-2
179-2
176-1
165-2

Match 2
194-7
195-0

185-3
192-2
151-0

182-3
1791
171-2
174-0
1731
175-2
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Match 3
196-5

198-6
192-2
180-2

187-3
181-1
181-3
186-4
179-2
154-1
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Grand Agg
582-17

393-0

581-19
579-15
501-3

559-10
547-4
539-7
539-6
528-4
494-5
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